MCBSTM32F400
The Keil MCBSTM32F400 Evaluation Board enables
you to create and test working programs based on
the STMicroelectronics STM32 F4xx series of ARM
Cortex™-M4 processor-based devices.
Features
 168MHz STM32F407IG ARM Cortex™-M4
processor-based MCU in 176-pin BGA

tools help you get started writing programs and testing the microcontroller and its capabilities. Sample
applications that run on the MCBSTM32F400 and a Quickstart guide are included.
Ordering Information
The MCBSTM32F400 is available as a stand alone evaluation board or as a starter kit which includes
the ULINK-ME debug adapter.
 MCBSTM32F400UME: MCBSTM32F400 starter kit (includes ULINK-ME)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Keil manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
RL-ARM  MDK-ARM  CA51  MCBSTM32F200U  MCB1760  MCB11U10UME  MCB1760U  PB-HEAVY-D15/30-BL  PB-HEAVY-D15/30-
YL  PB-HEAVY-D15/40-BL  PB-HEAVY-D15/40-YL  PB-HEAVY-D25/40-BK  ULINKPRO  MDK-ARM-B  MCBSTM32  PB-HEAVY-
D15/50-BK  PB-HEAVY-D25/30-BK  PB-HEAVY-D25/40-BL  PB-HEAVY-D25/50-BL  PB-HOME-1/10  MCB2929UME  MCB2470  PB-
HEAVY-D15/30-BK  PB-HEAVY-D15/50-BL  PB-HEAVY-D25/40-YL  PB-HEAVY-D25/50-YL  PB-HOME-1/15  PB-HOME-1/20  PB-
HEAVY-D25/25-BK  ULINKPLUS  MDK-PLUS-T-LC  MDKPR-KD-40000